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w w w . d a d o q u a r t z b a t h w a r e . c o m

910 bas in

820 bas in

Product code (NTH): 

Product code (WTH):

Size (l) x (w) x (h):

Top to waste:

Overflow: 

Material: 	

Finish: 

SWMBAS37

SWMBAS55

500mm x 500mm x 910mm

170mm

Internal Overflow / No overflow 

DADOquartz®

Matte / Polished

	�

Base dimensions: 

Edge width: 

Waste diameter: 

Weight: 

Shipping information:

Packing dimensions: 

Shipping mass:

�

300mm

10mm

40mm

29.5kg

580mm x 580mm x 940mm

39.5kg

Product code (NTH): 

Product code (WTH):

Size (l) x (w) x (h):

Top to waste:

Overflow: 

Material: 	

Finish: 

SWMBAS26

SWMBAS54

500mm x 500mm x 820mm

170mm

Internal Overflow / No overflow 

DADOquartz®

Matte / Polished

	�

Base dimensions: 

Edge width: 

Waste diameter: 

Weight: 

Shipping information:

Packing dimensions: 

Shipping mass:

�

300mm

10mm

40mm

22.4kg

580mm x 580mm x 940mm

32.4kg


